
4238 LINCOLN HWY   

M
AR

KE
TP

LA
CE

 O
F 

M
AT

TE
SO

N

LEASING BY:

Leased

Available

SITE PLAN 

SP 

4208

4330

4326

4322
4320
4318
4316

4312

4310

4308

4306

4304

4302

4300

4324

16,531 VPD

Suite Tenant Square Feet
4012 Kenny's Ribs & Chicken 10,722
4020 Peach Tree Cafe 5,000
4200 Available 66,557
4204 Available 26,930
4208 Available 78,190
4218 Available 4,012
4220 9,713
4238 Jenny Beauty Suppy 22,687

Suite Tenant Square Feet
4250 Factory Furniture Outlet 24,860

4260A Key Man Club 9,188
4260B Available 9,188
4300 Sheena Marie Beauty 4,950
4302 Available 2,700
4304 Chicagoland Lux Rentals

Chicagoland Lux Rentals
2,700

4306 3,400
4308 Bella B Fitness 2,000

Suite Tenant Square Feet
4310 Available 2,000
4312 Available 2,800
4316 Available 1,600
4318 Matteson Nutrition 1,200
4320 Available 1,600
4322 Lavish Kuttz Barberrshop 1,200
4324 Available 1,600
4326 1,200
4330 Diamond Insurance Solutions 3,200

4260A 4260B 4250

42
18

42
20

4204 4200

4012
4020

Adore Bou�que
Jenny Beauty Supply


