



Suite	Tenant	Square Feet	Suite	Tenant	Square Feet	Suite	Tenant	Square Feet
4012	Kenny's Ribs & Chicken	10,722	4250	Factory Furniture Outlet	24,860	4310	Available	2,000
4020	Peach Tree Cafe	5,000	4260A	Key Man Club	9,188	4312	Available	2,800
4200	Available	66,557	4260B	Available	9,188	4316	Available	1,600
4204	Available	26,930	4300	Sheena Marie Beauty	4,950	4318	Matteson Nutrition	1,200
4208	Available	78,190	4302	Available	2,700	4320	Available	1,600
4218	Available	4,012	4304	Chicagoland Lux Rentals	2,700	4322	Lavish Kuttz Barberrshop	1,200
4220	Jenny Beauty Supply	9,713	4306	Chicagoland Lux Rentals	3,400	4324	Available	1,600
4238	Jenny Beauty Supply	22,687	4308	Bella B Fitness	2,000	4326	Adore Boutique	1,200
						4330	Diamond Insurance Solutions	3,200

 Leased
 Available